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Tuesday, October 3, 2017

USTFCCCA NCAA Division II National Coaches’ Poll

2017 Week #4, October 4
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Institution (First-Place Votes)
Adams State (8)
Colorado Mines
Grand Valley State
Chico State
Mount Olive
Southern Indiana
Cal Poly Pomona
Augustana (S.D.)
Cal Baptist
Queens (N.C.)
Lewis
CSU-Pueblo
Alaska Anchorage
Lee (Tenn.)
Bellarmine
Dallas Baptist
Western Oregon
Western State
American International
Shippensburg
Rogers State
Missouri Southern
UC San Diego
Stonehill
Malone

Conference

RMAC
RMAC
GLIAC
CCAA
Conf. Car.
GLVC
CCAA
NSIC
PacWest
SAC

GLVC
RMAC
GNAC
Gulf South
GLVC
Heartland
GNAC
RMAC
NE-10
PSAC
Heartland
MIAA
CCAA
NE-10
G-MAC

U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association
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Institution (First-Place Votes)

Grand Valley State (7)
Adams State (1)
Western State
Simon Fraser
Hillsdale

Cal Baptist
Pittsburg State
Southern Indiana
Cal State San Marcos
Walsh

Colorado Mines
Chico State

U-Mary

Lee (Tenn.)

Queens (N.C.)
Oklahoma Baptist
Cedarville
UC-Colorado Springs
Cal Poly Pomona
Dallas Baptist
Mount Olive

Malone

Augustana (S.D.)
Stonehill

Saint Leo

as of 10/3/2017 1:39:29 PM

Points

Conference

GLIAC
RMAC
RMAC
GNAC
G-MAC
PacWest
MIAA
GLVC
CCAA
G-MAC
RMAC
CCAA
NSIC

Gulf South
SAC

GAC
G-MAC
RMAC
CCAA
Heartland
Conf. Car.
G-MAC
NSIC
NE-10
Sunshine
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199
193
184
173
171
158
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142
133
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115
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103
99
75
73
72
67
59
49
33
24
23
23
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